Time of Completion Thirty (30) Days from the date of commencement of work 

8. Liquidated Damages 
0.5% of the contract price per day (maximum 10% of 

contract amount)  

9. Method of Procurement Single stage SINGLE envelope as per PPRA Rules 

10 Bank Guarantee (2%) 
PKR.26,000/-  

(Rupees Twenty Six Thousand only) 

11. Maintenance / Warranty Period 
One year (12) MONTHS from date of certificate of 

completion of works. 

12. Method of Payment 

a.   40% cost on delivery of Items / Parts of BOQ as per 

certification of SLIC. 

b.  50% payment upon satisfactory Installation, testing,